L05000084691

	(Requestor's Name)	_
	(Address)	
·	(Address)	—
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-	UP 🗍 WAIT 🗌 MAIL	
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	_
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructio	ns to Filing Officer:	
⁵¹ 8 		
ื่อว⊎ก ent ไกม⊎ม่ก⇒	DCC Office Use Only	고
ta tater		
r er ∖er *er	~	
Acknowledgement	DUU	
W. P. Verifyer		



09/28/05--01054--013 **50.00

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LÈTTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

3

£``;

SUBJECT: <u>A: mco</u> <u>LLC</u> (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Saudr	(Name of Person)	
	(Name of Person)	
Aime	(Firm/Company)	<u>. </u>
<u>- 804</u> M.	Address)	
Winter		TALLAHASS
For further information concerning this matter,	please call:	m T an
Sendin Weaver (Name of Person)	at (863) <u>412</u> (Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$30.00 Filing Fee \$30.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Sta		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

October 17, 2005

AIMCO, LLC 804 MAGNOLIA PLACE SE WINTER HAVEN, FL 33884

SUBJECT: AIMCO, LLC Ref. Number: L05000084691

We have received your document for AIMCO, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have just filed your limited liability company this year so you can not file an annual report or an amended annual report. You will have to file an amendment to add the additional partners. Please complete the attached form. We will use part of the money to file your amendment and we will refund the rest to you. I can only find the one \$50.00 you submitted so if you submitted more you will need to get me the cancelled check.

Enclosed is an application for refund. Please sign and return and allow at least 60 to 90 days for the refund to be processed.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 605A00063085

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ΤÖ **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

١

\$°.'

	Ainco LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $\frac{9/2005}{0000000000000000000000000000000000$	and assigned
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
	Add Sandry WEALEr	MGRM
	scy Magnolia Place SE	
	Winter Hauch FL 33884	·
		<u> </u>
	Add James Lumberson	·····
	279 Herwado Rd SE	ALL 200
	winter Hanas FC 33884	ARE NO T
		SSEY -
	······································	>
Dated	10/20/05	

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Sandra Werver Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00